675674
Ø
10 SFRH1-1000-
15 SFRH1-1500-
20 SFRH1-2000-
25 SFRH1-2500-
30 SFRH1-3000-
35 SFRH1-3500-
40 SFRH1-4000-
45 SFRH1-4500-
Ø
50 SFRH1-5000-
55 SFRH1-5500-
60 SFRH1-6000-
65 SFRH1-6500-
70 SFRH1-7000-
80 SFRH1-8000-
90 SFRH1-9000-
100 SFRH1-10000-
Ø
10 SFRX-1000-
15 SFRX-1500-
20 SFRX-2000-
25 SFRX-2500-
30 SFRX-3000-
35 SFRX-3500-
40 SFRX-4000-
45 SFRX-4500-
Ø
50 SFRX-5000-
55 SFRX-5500-
60 SFRX-6000-
65 SFRX-6500-
70 SFRX-7000-
80 SFRX-8000-
90 SFRX-9000-
100 SFRX-10000-
Ø
10 SFRJB-1000-
15 SFRJB-1500-
20 SFRJB-2000-
25 SFRJB-2500-
30 SFRJB-3000-
35 SFRJB-3500-
40 SFRJB-4000-
45 SFRJB-4500-
Ø
50 SFRJB-5000-
55 SFRJB-5500-
60 SFRJB-6000-
65 SFRJB-6500-
70 SFRJB-7000-
80 SFRJB-8000-
90 SFRJB-9000-
100 SFRJB-10000-
Ø
10 SFRHSD350-1000-
15 SFRHSD350-1500-
20 SFRHSD350-2000-
25 SFRHSD350-2500-
30 SFRHSD350-3000-
35 SFRHSD350-3500-
40 SFRHSD350-4000-
45 SFRHSD350-4500-
Ø
50 SFRHSD350-5000-
55 SFRHSD350-5500-
60 SFRHSD350-6000-
65 SFRHSD350-6500-
70 SFRHSD350-7000-
80 SFRHSD350-8000-
90 SFRHSD350-9000-
100 SFRHSD350-10000-
iglidur® round bars | Product range
All-rounder for steam sterilisation – iglidur® HSD350
iglidur® round bars | Product range
Extremely wear-resistant in black – iglidur® JB